Differential

Delta Plus Standard

} Differential pressure gauge as standard
for the measurement of liquid or

gaseous, non-aggressive media, with
built in display of work pressure.

Data

Size:
Design:
Connection:
Graduation:

Accuracy:

Max working
pressure:

Operating

temperature:

Protection:

Accessories:

Specifics:
Accuracy:

Make:

)

4

100 mm

Wall mounting

2 x G 1/4 "internal thread
Simple Scale Bar, Table

Differential pressure at 2.5, operating pressure
at 4.0 static pressure up to 25 bar, overpressure
in all directions

Max 90% at changing load. Full scale value at
static load.

Maximum 90 ° C
IP 54

Fittings and compression fittings, front flange for
panel mounting, pressure equalization valve.

Power plug, wetted parts of SS2343,
1.6% (minimum 01 bar)
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ressure gauge

Pressure range

overpressure

0,25 bar
0,4 bar
0,6 bar

1 bar
1,6 bar
2,5 bar

4 bar

6 bar

10 bar
16 bar
25 bar




